2018 Fall Wednesday - 2018-2019 - 12/19/2018 Recap

s www.erostats.com

Rank

1

2
3
4

Team

Shooting Sandbaggers
Beauties and Beasts
Fire Shooters

No Shows

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Fire Shooters (4), BEAUTIES AND BEASTS (1)
NO SHOWS (4), Shooting Sandbaggers (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Brian (Lucky) Snyder (Shooting Sandbaggers) 40-23 vs No Shows
Dale Snyder (Shooting Sandbaggers) 36-21 vs No Shows

Adam Shake (Beauties and Beasts) 35-22 vs Fire Shooters

Jason Joiner (Beauties and Beasts) 37-27 vs Fire Shooters

Melissa Shake (Beauties and Beasts) 37-30 vs Fire Shooters

Jerry Stroud (Fire Shooters) 35-28 vs Beauties and Beasts

Rounds
Won

40.0
27.0
27.0
26.0

Rounds Points

Lost
20.0
33.0
33.0
34.0

For
1670
1394
1179
1231

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

None

Points
Against

1171
1464
1468
1371

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None
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Games
Won

133
95
65
75

Games
Lost

59
97
111
101



